
SHAMPOO ONLY

SET ONLY

SHAMPOO & SET

CUT ONLY

SHAMPOO ,  CUT

SHAMPOO ,  CUT ,  BLOW-DRY

SHAMPOO ,  CUT ,  SET

PERM ONLY

PERM ,  CUT

PERM - SET OR BLOW-DRY

PERM ,  CUT ,  SET

COLOR & CUT

SHAMPOO ,  COLOR ,  SET

SHAMPP ,  COLOR ,  CUT ,  SET

LONG HAIR- ALL SERVICES - ADD

$10.00
$23.00
$27.00
$26.00
$31.00
$39.00
$40.00
$72.00
$87.00
$82.00
$92.00
$75.00
$63.00
$77.00
$13.00

 
 

MEN 'S 1/2 CUT ONLY

MEN 'S FULL HEAD CUT ONLY

MEN 'S 1/2 CUT ,  SHAMPOO

MEN 'S FULL CUT ,  SHAMPOO

MEN 'S BEARD TRIM

MEN 'S MOUSTACHE

M E N ' S
$19.00
$22.00
$23.00
$26.00

$9 - $15.00
$9.00

 

PORTERING EACH WAY

O T H E R  F E E S
$3.00

 

W O M E N ' S

H A I R  S A L O N  P R I C E  L I S T

CapitalCare Grandview
TRICIA

PHONE TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT
PH: 780.496-7125

MONDAY, TUESDAY, 
 WEDNESDAY

10:00AM - 4:00PM


