CapitalCare Grandview TRICIA

PHONE TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT
PH: 780.496-7125
MONDAY, TUESDAY,
WEDNESDAY
10:00AM - 4:00PM

HAIR SALON PRICE LIST WOMEN'S

SHAMPOO ONLY	\$10.00
SET ONLY	\$23.00
SHAMPOO & SET	\$27.00
CUT ONLY	\$26.00
SHAMPOO, CUT	\$31.00
SHAMPOO, CUT, BLOW-DRY	\$39.00
SHAMPOO, CUT, SET	\$40.00
PERM ONLY	\$72.00
PERM, CUT	\$87.00
PERM - SET OR BLOW-DRY	\$82.00
PERM, CUT, SET	\$92.00
COLOR & CUT	\$75.00
SHAMPOO, COLOR, SET	\$63.00
SHAMPP, COLOR, CUT, SET	\$77.00
LONG HAIR- ALL SERVICES - ADD	\$13.00

MEN'S

MEN'S 1/2 CUT ONLY	\$19.00
MEN'S FULL HEAD CUT ONLY	\$22.00
MEN'S 1/2 CUT, SHAMPOO	\$23.00
MEN'S FULL CUT, SHAMPOO	\$26.00
MEN'S BEARD TRIM	\$9 - \$15.00
MEN'S MOUSTACHE	\$9.00

OTHER FEES

PORTERING EACH WAY \$3.00

